SWIR Backlights
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
1 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
December 2017
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA

27.41 x 28.16
(69.621 x 71.526)
24.00 x 24.00
(60.960 x 60.960)
11.7
(5.3) 10.0A max.
SWIR Backlights
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
3 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
December 2017
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
4x4 W (White 6000K) 24 (+24VDC, standard) Z (0-10V Intensity Control)
5x7 IR1050 (1050nm)
6x6 IR1200 (1200nm)
10x25 IR1300 (1300nm)
12x12 IR1450 (1450nm)
14x14 IR1550 (1550nm)
20x25 IR1650 (1650nm)
24x24 U (ULC-2 interface)
KEY (Keyance Controller)
ILD (In Line Dimmer)
Choose one IR Wavelength ILS (In Line Strobe) XXX (Customizable per order)
MODEL NUMBER KEY
OPTION 1 - OPTION 2MODEL LENS AREA -- WAVELENGTH -
X-XXXMS-BL - XXxXX (inches) - XXXX
MS-BL
- XXX -
SWIR SPECTRAL CURVES
SWIR Backlights
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
4 Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
December 2017
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
Sample Model Number: MS-BL4x4-1R1050-24-Z (Drawing is for reference only, all SWIR Backlights shall be 4.0” in height)
Drawing is fro
CONTACT US
Contact Metaphase Technologies at 215-639-8699 or
your local representative for additional details, options
and customizations.
COMPLIANCE
IEC
62417
POWER CABLE